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Categoria
MTB-FEM-ELITE
MTB-FEM-ELITE

MTB-FEM-ELITE

MTB-FEM-
JUNIOR

MTB-FEM-OPEN

MTB-FEM-
MASTER-A

MTB-FEM-OPEN

MTB-FEM-
MASTER-B

MTB-FEM-
MASTER-A

MTB-FEM-ELITE

MTB-FEM-OPEN

MTB-FEM-
MASTER-B

MTB-FEM-
MASTER-B

MTB-FEM-
MASTER-B

MTB-FEM-PCD

MTB-FEM-OPEN

MTB-FEM-
MASTER-B

MTB-FEM-
MASTER-C

MTB-FEM-
MASTER-A

MTB-FEM-ELITE

MTB-FEM-ELITE

MTB-FEM-
MASTER-A

MTB-FEM-
MASTER-B

MTB-FEM-
MASTER-B

MTB-FEM-
MASTER-B

Placa
00010
00013
00014

00025
00026
00030
00044

00038

00028

00012
00043

00035
00034

00032

00045
00042

00040
00041

00029

00011
00015

00027
00039
00037

00036

RESULTADO GERAL

KMON RIDE UPHILL DA PURIFICAGAO

MAYARA MOTA BERNARDINO

SANDRA REJANE ESTEVAM

JUSSOLANDE DO EGITO

ANA CAROLINA CATARINO DO

ISABELLA LACERDA
ZELINA ROCHA BELIZARIO

LARISSA RAYANE DIAS SOARES
FABIANA DELAMORE
ELIANE ARAUJO MIRANDA

ROBERTA ARVELOS

OURO PRETO

Nome do Atleta
KAREN OLIMPIO

LIEGE DA SILVA WALTER

LETICIA CANDIDO

SAMARA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS

ANA CLARA MARTINS DUTRA

BARBARA DORNELLAS MACEDO

ELIANE MARTINS DUTRA

IZABELA DE OLIVEIRA TAVARES PI

LUIZA COCUZZI

BRUNA ANELINA SOUZA SILVA

GLEISIELE IRLAINE HENRIQUES

ELIANA MOREIRA RIBEIRO TAMIETT

ROBERTA AGUIAR

HAMANDA BARROS
EDILAINE LUCIA PENA

CARMO
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Tempo
00:44:36.496
00:47:22.165

00:48:49.341
00:56:54.184
00:57:51.164
01:01:03.656
01:03:23.635

01:04:15.760

01:04:39.155

01:05:03.904

01:05:24.416

01:11:50.492
01:15:18.161

01:17:06.662

01:17:21.103
01:24:35.608

01:30:51.752
01:34:58.656

01:55:01.970

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

10/11/2024 12:01:27

S

DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade
ITAUNA
MARIANA
OURO BRANCO

IBIRITE
MARIANA
MARIANA
OURO PRETO

MARIANA

BOA ESPERANCA

SAO PAULO
CONFINS

SARZEDO
BELO HORIZONT

BELO HORIZONT

PORCIUNCULA
OURO PRETO

MARIANA
MARIANA

SANTA LUZIA

ITAUNA
CARATINGA

LAGOA SANTA
MARIANA
MARIANA

BELO HORIZONT



